
HOUSE DISTRICT

NUMBER OF 
SIGNATURES 

NEEDED FOR 7%

SIGNATURES 
PROCESSED PER 
HOUSE DISTRICT

1 389 594
2 252 343
3 416 1111
4 586 762
5 470 784
6 481 471
7 460 685
8 436 716
9 513 894

10 513 767
11 545 998
12 567 1018
13 339 718
14 626 1265
15 291 882
16 466 1381
17 428 1255
18 501 1328
19 320 1363
20 468 1404
21 573 1426
22 552 1301
23 442 1174
24 610 1475
25 513 1379
26 576 1449
27 573 1602
28 740 1800
29 548 394
30 529 392
31 597 536
32 428 473
33 635 197
34 591 171
35 565 84
36 501 624
37 351 535
38 364 749
39 408 754
40 309 664
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